Final results ({one discard) Pragran MT5 ident.PPS.WYN

FUCHAR PZ1 PUCK page | of |
470 -
FUCK
20,05.-24,05.1992.
Sail N.  Crew Born Club 1 2 3 4 5 & 7 8 9 10 Score
I PI-305 FLISIAK TOMASZ 1971 BAIA MRAGOWO 13 2 4 1 1 2 1.7
BALDYBA PIOTR 1972
2 PI-506 KACPROWSKI PAKEL 1973 BAIA MRAGOWO 313 1 3 301 17.1
KUZMICKI PAKEL 1973
3 FI-507 CHOCIAN NAREK 1965 YKP BOYNIA 22 1 3 2 2 3 17.7
STANIUL ZDZISLAW 1945
4 PI1-450 ORTYL KAMIL 1973 YKSG GDANSK 4 4 5 2 & 4 ODNF 48.7
GUTKOWSKI ZBIGNIEW 1973
S PI-303  JANECKI ROBERT 1974 BAZA MRAGOWD 5 11 4 & 4 5 4 23,7
NAJMOLA RADOSLAW 1974
6 5R-20  DATSHENKD KONSTANTIN 1972 KIEV OROLON 6 &6 & 1 9 7 7 74.1
FEDOZENKO SERGIEJ 1971
7 SR-1B1  VOLOSHENUK ALEKSY 1973 KIEV OBOLON 85 7 9 8 8B & 76.7
HINENKDY ALEKSANDR 1974
8 PI-3500 CHAMERA TOMAS2 1971 YKS GDYNIA 77 115 7 108 79.0
JALORIECKI AMIR 1973 i
9 P1-309  SARNOWSKI GRIEGORZ 1972 BAILA WRAGOWD DNCDNCB B8 5 6 5 83.7
SPIRYDON PAREL 1974
10 PI-512 NUSIEL GRIEGOR? 1974 YKP BDYNIA 98 10 15 10 9 9 ?1.0
NUSZEL ALEKSANDER 1974
{1 pr1-7 NACHNIK MARIUSI 1969 MKS SICIECIN 1010 9 12 15 12 10 99.0
FRANCZAK TOMAS? 1949
12 PI-510 WOJCIAK BARTLOMIEJ 1972 GBIKS/SWOS 139 12 13 12 {1 i 1040
MANKOWSKI KRZIYSITOF 1972
13 PI-117  RIEBANDT KRIYSITOF 1974 1ATOKA (113 15 10 14 16 12 11,0
KRIEBIETKE KRIYSITOF 1973
14 SR-201  BOLEBIEVSKI STANISLAW 1973 KIEV OBOLON 1512 14 11 11 17 13 112.0
'SASNOV DENIS 1976
15 Pl-8 PYL PIDTR 1975 MKS SICIECIN 1215 16 14 16 15 14 122.0
MARSIEWSKI BARTLO. 1975
16 S5R-{ LEONOVA TATIANA 1973 KIEV DROLON 14 14 17 {7 13 14 {5 123.0
SKUGAZEYA OKSANA 1976
17 PI-21  KRASZEWSKA AGATA 1974 SWOS W-WA 16 16 13 16 17 13 DNF 127.0
KROWKA JOANNA 1973
{8 PI-51  STANKOWSKI RAFAL 1975 TATOKA DNF DNF 18 1B 19 (B 1b 145.0
BIANGA LUKASZ 1977
19 PI-17  PLOCKI ADAM 1974 IATOKA DNC DNC DNC DNC 18 RET 17 151.0

WASILEWSKI LUKASZ 1974

Wind [B] -3 2-3

223233 3-4 34



Final results {one discard) Program MTG ident.PPF.HYN

FUCHAR PZ1 PUCK page | of |

FINN

PUCK

20.05.-24,05.1992.

""é;;;-fzuﬁa;;n ------ Born Club - 1 2 3 4 5—“;- 7 8 9 10- Score
Lo wwwnw o weame 1oz 1 s ez
2 P1-86  IYCKI DOMINIK 1974 KS W-WA 2 4 4 4 1 21 30.0
3 PI-T3  GHIECKA HAREK 1972 YKS6 GDANSK 4 3 5 5 PMS 5 3 49,4
4 P12 PILSKI WOJCIECH 1973 YKSG GDANSK T 1 6 7 2 64 a1
J  PI-16  RAMANONSKI ANDRIEJ 1965 AIS POZNAN 3 3 2 1 PHS PMS PMS 92,7
6 PL-7 POPLANYK MIECZVSLAW 1973 AIS POINAN B 7 7 6 1 INF4 a9.7
7 PI-10  MACHEL PIDTR 1968 YKS6 GDANSK 3 & 3 2 PMS S0 PMS 4.4
B PI-1 KALMUCZAK PIOTR 1971 A15 POINAN y 6 8 B 7 3 3 PMS bb.1
9 PI-71  CIAPSKI DARIUSI 1972 KS W-WA 109 108 5 4 pHs 19.0
10 PI-8 KACZORONSKI MACIET 1969 KS W-WA ¥ 109 106 75 80.7

Wind [B] -3 273 2-32-33  3-4 3-4




Final results

(one discard)

FUCHAR P11 PUCK

0K
PUCK

20.03,-28.03.1992.

l FI-17
2 F1-2731
3 PI-3

4 PI-21
3 PI-679
6 PI-178
7 PI-3b4
B Fi-189
7 PI-7
10 FI-8
11 PI-524
12 P1-27
13 PI-1)
14 Pi-48
13 Pi-41
16 P1-{
17 PL-73
18 P1-3
19 PI-137
20 P7-b83
21 Pt-201
22 PI-143
23 Pl-2324
24 PI-103

23 P1-3b

KUSNIEREWICI MATEUSZ

PANLONSKI ANTONI
MALCZYK MARCIN
KOWALUK GRIEGORZ
SUCHOCKI MACIE
JARDCKI MAREK
TARNONSKI TOMASZ
JANKOWSK] NARTAN
SZUKIEL WACLAW
STUKTEL RAFAL
BLASZKA SLAWONIR
STOBINSKI JANUSI
PESTKA WALDENAR

PARTYKA MAREK

" LAZARSKI KRIYSITOF

LANGOWSKI P1OTR
WOJCIAK MIRDSLAW
SOLTAN PIDTR
KACIMAREK MACIEI
KOZIEL GRIERORZ
NOWACZYK MACIEJ
NYSICEBKSIYN MICHAL
ANDRIEJAK ROBERT
DUCHALSKI PIOTR

LIARKD TOMASZ

Progran MTG ident,PPD.WYN

page 1 of 2
Born Club _ {2 3 4 5- 6 7 8
1975 YKP H-HA L 205 2 32 I
1967 AZS FOINAN 3 PS4 B 5 1 |
(974 SHOS W-WA £ 03 157 133
1974 GKS SOSNICA 2 06 1 b PSS 2
1975 ARKA GDYNIA 5 PMSI L b 1l 4
1970 A5 POINAN 61 6 3 9.8
1973 GIKS SOSNICA 7112 4 1010 4
1946 A5 POINAN 05 9 5 4 148
1975 BAZA RAGOHD : B 9 8 1 B 4 10
1976 BAZA HRAGDAD 28 1412 16 5
1965 LKS KIEKRZ 15 13 22 18 2 7 7
198 A5 POINAN 34 7 10 1215 13
1972 WDA CZARNA 14 RET1Z § 7 12 12
1973 AZS GLINICE 910 19 DN 159 9
1977 BAZA MRAGOWO 19 12 10 17 1924 16
1975 HDA CZARNA 617 16 13 M2 2
1975 GIKS SOSNICA 12 M 2171315
1975 SHOS W-WA 21 16 13 15 PMS 18 20
1974 JUVENIA OLSZ 20 14 11 14 2620 D50
1974 KS HLOKNIARL 37 A 16 U N
1975 AIS FOINAN 2 0M 1B B 131719
1974 ALS POINAN RET15 20 21 1622 18
1976 AIS POINAN 719 17 22 2023 2
1974 18 PHS 28 24 18 16 14
1976 GIKS SOSNICA 2% 18 23 20 219 9

37.4
6.1
58.1
4.0
73.0
81,0
88.7
3.0
93.0
102.0
107.0
12.0
133.0
137.0
139.0
141.0
146.0
~148.0
148.0
153.0
154.0

163.0.



Final results {one discard)
PUCHAR PZZ PUCK

0K

PUCK

20.05.-24,03,1992,

Program MT6 ident.FP0.WYN

page 2 of 2

26 PI-385  WELMINSKI RAFAL

27 P1-97  CIESIELSKI MARCIN

28 PI-43  MARCINCIYK MARIUSI

29 P1-388  WISNIEWSK] MAREK

30 PI-116  SITORMOWSKI ADAM

31 PI-40  MILEK JANUSZ

1975

1975

1976

1976

1976

1975

LKS CHARIYKD
JUVENIA 0LSZ
BAZA MRAGOWO
KS GRUDZIADI
HDA CZARNA

BAIA HRAGOWD

Wind [B)
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Final results (one discard) Prograa MTG ident.PPE,WYN
PUCHAR PZ1 PUCK page 1 of 1

EUROPA

PUCK

20.05.-24.03.1992,

Csailh te born Cb L 23 456789 10 Sare
-;--‘;2:8-- GLINKIEWICI MAR};&AW‘”-;;;;b-YKH PDZNA& ';"'-;'";'";“";-'";'"';"“"“""““*‘*";1:;“
2 PI-12  BLASICIYK JACEK 1973 ROW RYBNIK [ 3 1 8B 2 PM§53 28.4
3 P9 GLINKIEWICZ WERONIKA 1977 VKW POINAN 3 1 4 2 3 4 INC 30,4
4 P1-18  FRACKOWIAK PIDTR 1976 YKW POINAN 6 3 &6 4 4 3 2 50,7
3 PI-26  BORYSERICZ MARIUSI 1971 MKS SICIECIN 7. 6 2 5 6 b6 3 38.1
6 PI-13  WITCIAK ANNA LKS KIEKRL § 2 8 7 9 7 4 39.0
7 Pi-4 SUCHOCKA DOROTA 1974 MARATON W-WA ¥y 7 3 3 1 3 1 60.4
B PI-16  HOJN MARIOLA ‘ 1974 AL5 GLIMICE i 109 9 8 1 & 3.7
5 P1-28  KOTEWICI MICHAL 1978 YKW POINAN g8 9 7 6 5 8 8 16,7
10 PI-7 50BCZAK TOMASZ 1974 AIS GLIWICE ime 1111 10 10 9 95.0
it PZ-3 SIUMDWSKA AGNIESIKA 1977 YKSh GDANSK 10 11 10 10 DNC 9 DNC 98.0

R R N N N RN

Wind [BI 2.3 -3 2-32-33 3434

A




